
A great place to live, work and thrive

SCAN ME:

Westmorland 
and Furness 
Local Plan 
Planning is about the 

future, it’s about 

people and 

communities and it’s 

about us working 

together. 

We are at a very early 

stage in preparing the 

Westmorland and 

Furness Local Plan.  

We need your views 

on a range of topics 

about our places. 

Date Venue Time
Wednesday 10 July Masonic Hall, North Road, Kirkby Stephen CA17 4RH 3pm to 7pm 

Thursday 11 July  Ante Room, Coronation Hall, County Square, Ulverston 
LA12 7LZ 

3pm to 7pm 

Saturday 13 July  Westmorland Shopping Centre, Stricklandgate, Kendal  
LA9 4LR 

10am to 2pm 

Saturday 13 July Sainsbury's, 1 Common Garden Square, Penrith CA11 7FG 10am to 2pm 

Tuesday 16 July The Forum, 28 Duke St, Barrow-in-Furness LA14 1HH 10am to 4pm 

Wednesday 17 July Bective Room, Lunesdale Hall, Bective Rd, Kirkby 
Lonsdale, Carnforth LA6 2BG

3pm to 7pm 

Thursday 18 July  Appleby Public Hall, Boroughgate, Appleby-in-
Westmorland CA16 6YA 

3pm to 7pm 

Friday 19 July  Buccleuch Hall, The Green, Lindal, Ulverston LA12 0LX 2.30pm to 6.30pm 

Saturday 20 July  Festival of Transport, Portland Walk, Barrow, LA14 1DB 10am to 2pm 

Tuesday 23 July Alston Town Hall, Front St, Alston CA9 3RF 3pm to 7pm 

Wednesday 24 July Askam and Ireleth Community Centre, Duke St, Askam-in-
Furness LA16 7AD 

3pm to 7pm 

Thursday 25 July  Victoria Hall, Main Street, Grange-over-Sands LA11 6DP 3pm to 7pm 

Tuesday 30 July Christ the King Church Hall, Haverflatts Lane, Milnthorpe  
LA7 7PS

3pm to 7pm

Tuesday 30 July The Round House, Biggar Bank Road, Walney LA14 3YE 10am to 3pm

Thursday 1 August Dalton Community Centre (Drill Hall), 21 Nelson Street, 
Dalton-in-Furness LA15 8AF 

2.30pm to 6.30pm 

Get involved at:  www.westmorlandandfurness.gov.uk

Come and talk to us at these special drop-in events 
around Westmorland and Furness.


